Wines Direcc From Lebanon

po

ke 7
R ~1/fl'z//( al/ U lusar

Chateau (Dusar is one of Lebanon’s most celebrated wineries. Founded in 1930 in the Begaa Valley,
whbere vines were first planted 6000 years ago, the winery takes inspiration from Bordeaux. Ghe
wines contain minimal sulpbur and are neicher fined nor filtered, resulting in wines thac are
vegetarian and vegan friendly. Complex and distinctive, Chateau (Dusar bas grown from strengch
to strengch, the wine it produces features on the world's finest restaurant lists and bas a culc

following in every wine-loving nacion.

CHATEAU MUSAR ARACK 200ML

99/btl

Made from grape alcohol with an average age of five years. It is distilled four times
with the addition of anis seeds during the 4th distillation. It is then aged for one
year in terracotta amphoras which give off liquorice aromas, before being bottled.

WHITE
CHATEAU MUSAR JEUNE BLANC ‘16

Bright pale straw in colour with aromas of
tropical fruit salad - pineapples, lychees
and white peaches. There is also hints of
pear and gooseberry pie on the nose as
well as on the palette which is smooth, full
bodied and concentrated.

CHATEAU MUSAR WHITE ‘18

The Chateau Musar White 2007 is a
beautifully balanced with with good fresh
lemon acidity, tropical fruit flavours on the
palate and an elegant finish.

ROSE
CHATEAU MUSAR ROSE ‘16

The 2014 vintage aromas of strawberries,
apples and grapefruit with a hint of soft
floral notes. The palate is well balanced
with good acidity and a delicate juiciness
from watermelon, nectarine and white
peaches.

99/btl

139/bt/

139/btl

RED

CHATEAU MUSAR JEUNE
ROUGE ‘16

Inky-dark, silky-textured and
aromatic, with blackcurrant,
raspberry and cherry jam flavours
and a warm, spicy finish, it has been
likened to a fine Roussillon red.

CHATEAU MUSAR AANA ‘15

The Aana is richly packed with cassis
and black cherry flavours enriched
by notes of plums, cinnamon and
coffee. A triumph!

CHATEAU MUSAR RED ‘98

The 1998 is a blend of Cabernet
Sauvignon, Cinsault and Carignan,
which come from vineyards with an
average of 40 years. This vintage has
more Cinsault, making it very
fragrant and aromatic. Tie wine is
smooth and balanced with soft
harmony.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% GST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

99/bt/

139/bt/

199/bt/



Wines Direcc From Lebanon

CHATEAU KEFRAYA

A TERROIR, A SOUL, A GREAT WINE

Chateau Kefraya is the second biggest winery in the Beqaa Valley: the vineyard spreads over 300
bectares of terraced slopes, 1000 meters above the (Dediterranean Sea, on the foothills of (Dount
Barouk. Chateau Kefraya uses a wide and exciting range of grape varieties in its blends, including
Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrab, Chardonnay and Viognier as well as more unusual variecies sucb as
Carménere, (Darselan and (Duscat a Petits Grains. In the early 1980s, "Les Coteaux de Kefraya”
1982 and 1983 won internacional medals propulsing Chateau Kefraya on the wine scene. Ever since,
their wines bave been critically acclaimed.

GLASS BOTTLE

ROSE
CHATEAU KEFRAYA MYST ’17 12 75

Floral nuances and notes of forest berries and litchi. Softly fills the
palate with flavours of redcurrant, strawberry and final hint of
blackcurrant.

WHITE
CHATEAU KEFRAYA BLANC DE BLANCS ’17 12 82

The wine is round, fresh and aromatic on the palate. Has exotic notes
underpinned with honely and lilac.

RED
CHATEAU KEFRAYA LES BRETECHES ’16 12 75

Dark ruby colour with aromas of dark cherries with suspicion of spice.
Modearte density and easy, pleasant access.

CHATEAU KEFRAYA ROUGE 13 S 99

Deep ruby coloured wine, clear and brilliant. Very intense with notes of
red fruits, chocolate as well as aromas of menthol, cigar, blackberry and
cloves. Fresh, full-bodied, powerful and complex.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% GST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Winery
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Winery

Sparkling Wines & Champagne

GLASS BOTTLE

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL - 130
(75CL)

Elegant golden straw yellow with amber
highlights. Bright fruitiness and elegant maturity.
Radiant aromas reveal notes of apple, pear,
yellow peach, honey, and floral nuances along
with elegant blond notes of brioche and fresh

nuts.

GLASS BOTTLE
LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE BRUT - 95
(37.5CL)

Pale gold in color. Fine bubbles feed a persistent
mousse. A delicate nose with hints of fresh citrus
and white flowers. The wine’s complexity is
expressed in successive notes like vine peach
and white fruits notes. A perfect balance between
freshness and delicacy with fruity flavors very
present on the finish.

Lamrent-Perrls i This fresh and pure wine is perfect for an apéritif.
\ A Its citrus and white fruits notes and its
remarkable balance supported by a subtle
effervescence, make it an ideal accompaniment
to poultry and the finest fish.

GLASS BOTTLE

PICCINI PROSECCO VENETIAN DRESS 15 70
o g re MONDO DOC (75CL)

Intense fruity with rich scent of apple, lemon and
grapefruit. A pronounced aroma of wisteria in
bloom and acacia flowers. The floral aromas
clash with a pleasantly bitter citrus rind note that
is inherent in Prosecco grape. Vivid and fresh,
with a fine, persistent perlage.
(5}
PRO§OF:CCO

_}

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% GST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE



GLAS BOTTLE
S

INDOMITA VARIETAL SAUVIGNON BLANC ’18 (CHILE) 12 60

Aromas of assorted flowers, balanced acidity and one easy-to-drink white.

MARRENON CHARDONNAY LES GRAINS 17 (FRANCE) 12 60

Pale and brilliant yellow robe, A very aromatic nose with a lot of exotic fruits
(pineapple, passion fruit, litchis).

FRASER GALLOP ESTATE SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC ’19 - 89
(AUSTRALIA)

Lovely pale straw colour with a vibrant green hue. Gooseberry, grapefruit,
fresh asparagus, snow peas and a nettle herbal inflection. Bright and cool to
taste with a strong sense of freshness that tastes of grapefruit, passionfruit
and green spectrum stone fruits like white nectarine. This wine has the
hallmarks of flavour; length, elegance and a chalky mouth feel in the textural
mix.

MAN FREE-RUN STEEN CHENIN BLANC, COASTAL - 79
REGION ’19 (SOUTH AFRICA)

Pretty nose of peach, super sweet nectarine, white florals, and
wax. Viscosity is pleasant and lifted with pineapple juice acidity
in this tropical wine. Notes of bright refreshing kiwi and a sweet
orange and saline finish.

OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC 18 (NEW ZEALAND) - 80

Stunningly aromatic with tropical and citrus notes.

TEDESCHI CAPITEL TENDA SOAVE CLASSICO DOC ’18 (ITALY) - 85

Yellow color with green reflections, clear and transparent.

DR HERMANN H RIESLING MOSEL ’18 (GERMANY) - 85

Crushed slate and mineral notes lend elegance to decadent yellow cherry
and pineapple notes on this juicy semi-sweet Riesling. Ripe and lush yet
brish with acidity, it's an approachable, irresistible and squarely balanced
wine. "

Light bodied, Semi sweet and off dry — pairs well with meat and cheese.

TEDESCHI PINOT GRIGIO DEL VENEZIE ’18 (ITALY) - 85

Dry, crisp and clean with a medium weight and no heavy oak. Good aperitif
or companion to seafood. Finishes with fresh notes of white peach and green
apple. An excellent expression of Italian Pinot Grigio.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% GST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE



Red Wine

GLASS BOTTLE

INDOMITA VARIETAL CABERNET SAUVIGNON 18 (CHILE) 12 60

Aromas of ripe red fruit with well-integrated mouthfeel and velvety
texture.

MARRENON MERLOT LES GRAINS ’17 (FRANCE) 12 60

Purple robe and a very expressive nose with nature fruits and
liquorice.

MAN SKAAPVELD SHIRAZ ’16 (SOUTH AFRICA) - 75

The distinctive Shiraz with dark fruit and spicy flavours. A real mouth-
filing wine, the spicy and floral savoury aromas are balanced by ripe
fruit flavours and fine tannins on the palate.

PICCINI CHIANTI RISERVA DOCG ’14 (ITALY) — 75

Deep ruby red in. A smooth, elegant and velvety wine.

OYSTER BAY HAWKS BAY MERLOT ’18 (NEW ZEALAND) ~ 79

This is a straightforward sipper opening to notes of black currant,
chocolate, mint and oak spice. The palate is rich and round with
plump, fleshy fruit and leathery tannins. The oak sticks out a little,
especially on the finish

TEDESCHI LUCCHINE VALPOLICE DOC CLASSICO ’18 - 85
(ITALY)

A medium bodied wine, ruby red in colour with a fresh bouquet of
cherries and red currant. The palate is lively and well balanced with
notes of cherries. Lucchine is the name of the vineyard that provides
the grapes for this wine. It is located in the foot of the Piedmonte hills
in the heart of the Valpolicella Classica area.

SOTTANO MALBEC 17 (ARGENTINA) - 85

Deep red color, with bright purple hues. Presents aromas of ripe red
fruits, complexed by delicate chocolate and vanilla provided by the
oak. Good structure and velvety tannins give it an elegant long final.

BODEGAS IZADI CRIANZA 12 (SPAIN) - 89

Ruby colour. Rich aroma of red fruits, liquorice and spices and
smoked hints in the background. Elegant and round in the palate
with a long aftertaste that brings back floral and fruity hints.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% GST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE



Red Wine

GLASS BOTTLE

FERRATON COTES DU RHONE, SAMORENS ROUGE - 89
’17/18 (FRANCE)

The 2017 Ferraton Pere & Fils Samorens Cotes du Rhone

Rouge begins with pleasing aromas of dark berry fruit, licorice, dried
herbs and more. Tasting reveals a really nice Cotes du Rhone red
with no oak influence, similar flavors to the nose and nice structure.
It’s a little bit meaty, a little bit spicy, a little bit peppery and a lot bit
tasty. It ends with a dry, long, savory, mineral tinged finish.

MICHEL LYNCH MERLOT-CAB SAUV ’16/17 (FRANCE) - 89

Mid red color and very expressive nose combining black cherry,
raspberry, strawberry aromas and spices. Exceptionally luscious, the
mouth is bursting with dark fruit. An elegant finish notes of violet and
almonds. Well balanced with fine acidity and rounded tannins.

BODEGAS HUARPE TAYMENTE CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2 95
’14/16 (ARGENTINA)

An intense ruby with purple shades, this wine bears prominent
aromas of black fruit, pepper and toast emanating from the oak
aging. Balanced acidity, with persistent tannins with delicate touch of
mocha.

BAROSSA VALLEY ESTATE SHIRAZ °16 (AUSTRALIA) - 95

Alluring exotic spice with vibrant flavours of red plum and fresh
blackberry

LOUIS MAX BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR BEAUCHARME - 99
’16/17 (FRANCE)

An award winner, this Bourgogne Beaucharme blends 60% grapes
from the Cote de Beaune, typified by subtlety and finesse, with 40%
from Cote Chalonnaise, producing a more rounded and generous
wine. An intense ruby colour with purplish tints, this Bourgogne has
aromas of blackberries, raspberry and dark cherry with full fruit
flavours and a slight touch of spice. Marvellous with roasted meats,
in particular beef, and also pairs well with soft cheese.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% GST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE



GLASS BOTTLE

WHISKEYS

JOHNNIE WALKER 12.90
BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD 13.90
LABEL

THE MACALLAN 12 Y.O 13.90
GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.O 14.90
GLENFIDDICH 15 Y.O 16.90
VODKA

BELVEDERE 12.90
GREY GOOSE 12.90
GIN

HENDRICKS 12.90
TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO 12.90
RUM

MYERS 12.90

180

185

200
200
245

180
180

200

180

180

HARD LIQUORS
HOUSEPOURS

with soft drink

LIQUEURS
BAILEYS
KAHLUA
TEQUILA ROSE
MALIBU
ABSINTHE
FRANGELICO
MIDORI

APPLE SOURZ

Sbhbooters

GLASS

11.90

12.90
12.90
12.90
12.90
13.90
13.90
13.90
13.90

$12

CLASSIC
SHOTS

B52

Kahlua, Baileys, Grand Marnier

BLOWJOB

Kahlua, Créme De Banana,
Baileys, Whipped Cream

SLIPPERY NIPPLE

Sambuca, Baileys, Grenadine

COCKTAIL SHOTS

Kamikaze or Sex On The Beach

1/2 DOZEN
1 DOZEN

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% GST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

30.00
55.00



APPLETINI

Fresh Apple Juice, Apple Sourz,
Vodka

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Tequila, Orange Juice

LYCHEE TINI
Vodka, Lychee Liqueur

BELLINI
Peach Schnapps, Champagne

OLD FASHIONED (BOURBON)

Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar, Orange Rind

MARGARITA

Choice of: Mango/ Lime/Strawberry
Tequila, Triple Sec. Frozen or on 'da
rocks

BLOODY MARY

Tobasco, Salts, Pepper, Tomato
Juice, Lemon Juice, Worcestershire
Sauce, Vodka

MOJITO

Classic - Rum, Mint, Lime Wedges,
Lime Juice, Brown Sugar

MAI TAI

Dark Rum, White Rum, Orange
Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice,
Grenadine

MOSCOW MULE

Vodka, Spicy Ginger Beer, and Lime
Juice. Garnished with lime.

13.90

13.90

13.90

14.90

14.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

MEXICAN MULE

Tequila, Spicy Ginger Beer, and Lime
Juice. Garnished with lime.

CAIPIRINHA

Cachaca, Brown Sugar, Lime
Wedges

SEX ON THE BEACH

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Midori,
Cranberry, Grapefruit

SINGAPORE SLING

Gin, Cherry Brandy, DOM, Lime
Juice, Pineapple Juice, Soda

BEIRUT SANGRIA
Red Wine, Brandy & Secret Potion

LEBANESE ARACK / OUZO
Beirut Girill's Special Drink

COSMOPOLITAN

Belvedere, Triple Sec, Cranberry
Juice

OLD FASHIONED (WHISKEY)

Macallan 12 years, Bitters, Sugar,
Orange Rind

LONGEST ISLAND

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec,
Lemon Juice

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% GST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

15.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

15.90

16.90

16.90

18.90



Non-Alcobolic

8

BEIRUT
MOCKTAILS

LIME FREEZE

Lime Juice, Mint Leaves

MANGO MADNESS
Mango Juice, Vanilla, Milk

ALEXANDERIA SUNSET

Pineapple, Orange, Grenadine

FALL FLING

Lemonade, Cranberry, Soda

BACCHUS TEMPLE

Lemonade, Lime Juice,
Grenadine

SEA BREEZE
Cranberry, Grapefruit

VIRGIN MOJITO
Mint Leaves, Sugar, Lime

Juice, Simple Syrup, Ginger
Ale

JUICES
FRESH LIME JUICE
FRESH LEMONADE

FRESH WATERMELON
JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE
MANGO JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE

SOFT DRINKS
COKE

DIET COKE

COKE ZERO
SPRITE

ROOT BEER

6.50
6.50
6.50

6.00
6.00
6.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

SPARKLING & STILL WATER

PERRIER SPARKLING
WATER (330mi)

PERRIER SPARKLING
WATER (750mi)

FIJI STILL WATER (500mi)
FIJI STILL WATER (7 litre)

MILKSHAKE

Chocolate

Vanilla

LABHAN

Choice of: Sweet,
Salted, Strawberry or
Mango

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% GST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

4.00

8.00

4.50
9.00

8.00
8.00

6.00



Beers

DRAFT BEER
HALF PINT PINT JUG TOWER
HEINEKEN 9.90 12.90 27.90 67.90
ERDINGER - 15.90 - -

BOTTLED BEER

TIGER 33CL 9.90 CORONA 33CL 10.90
HEINEKEN 33CL 10.90 ERDINGER 50CL 15.00
ASAHI 33CL 10.90

Gea & Coffee

COFFEE HOT gé:ﬁhg CcoLD
ARABIC COFFEE 5.00 - -
MOCHA LATTE 6.00 - 8.00
COFFEE LATTE 6.00 - 8.00
VANILLA LATTE 6.00 - 8.00
GRYPHON TEA

Earl Grey Lavender, British Breakfast, 5.00 9.00 6.00

Chamomile Dream, Osmanthus
Sencha Green Tea, Pearl of the Orient,
Nymph of the Nile

Beirut Teas 5.00 9.00 6.00

Mint or Apple

CHOCOLATE
HOT CHOCOLATE 5.50 - -

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 7% GST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE



