Wines Direct From Lebanon



Chateau (Dusar is one of Lebanon's most celebrated wineries. Founded in 1930 in the Beqaa Valley, where vines were first planted 6000 years ago, the winery takes inspiration from Bordeaux. Ghe wines contain minimal sulphur and are neither fined nor filtered, resulting in wines that are vegetarian and vegan friendly. Complex and distinctive, Chateau (Dusar has grown from strength to strength, the wine it produces features on the world's finest restaurant lists and has a cult following in every wine-loving nation.

CHÂTEAU MUSAR ARACK 200ML 99/bt/

Made from grape alcohol with an average age of five years. It is distilled four times with the addition of anis seeds during the 4th distillation. It is then aged for one year in terracotta amphoras which give off liquorice aromas, before being bottled.

WHITE		RED	
CHÂTEAU MUSAR JEUNE BLANC '16	99/btl	CHÂTEAU MUSAR JEUNE	99/btl
Bright pale straw in colour with aromas of tropical fruit salad - pineapples, lychees and white peaches. There is also hints of pear and gooseberry pie on the nose as well as on the palette which is smooth, full bodied and concentrated.		ROUGE '16 Inky-dark, silky-textured and aromatic, with blackcurrant, raspberry and cherry jam flavours and a warm, spicy finish, it has been likened to a fine Roussillon red.	
CHÂTEAU MUSAR WHITE '18	139/ <i>btl</i>	CHÂTEAU MUSAR AANA '15	139/btl
The Chateau Musar White 2007 is a beautifully balanced with with good fresh lemon acidity, tropical fruit flavours on the palate and an elegant finish.		The Aana is richly packed with cassis and black cherry flavours enriched by notes of plums, cinnamon and coffee. A triumph!	
		CHÂTEAU MUSAR RED '98	199/btl
ROSE		The 1998 is a blend of Cabernet	
CHÂTEAU MUSAR ROSE '16	139/btl	Sauvignon, Cinsault and Carignan, which come from vineyards with an	
The 2014 vintage aromas of strawberries, apples and grapefruit with a hint of soft floral notes. The palate is well balanced with good acidity and a delicate juiciness from watermelon, nectarine and white		average of 40 years. This vintage has more Cinsault, making it very fragrant and aromatic. Tie wine is smooth and balanced with soft harmony.	

peaches.

Wines Direct From Lebanon



Château Kefraya is the second biggest winery in the Beqaa Valley: the vineyard spreads over 300 hectares of terraced slopes, 1000 meters above the (Dediterranean Sea, on the foothills of (Dount Barouk, Château Kefraya uses a wide and exciting range of grape varieties in its blends, including Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Chardonnay and Viognier as well as more unusual varieties such as Carménère, (Darselan and (Duscat à Petits Grains. In the early 1980s, "Les Coteaux de Kefraya" 1982 and 1983 won international medals propulsing Château Kefraya on the wine scene. Ever since, their wines have been critically acclaimed.

	GLASS	BOTTLE
ROSÉ		
CHÂTEAU KEFRAYA MYST '17	12	75
Floral nuances and notes of forest berries and litchi. Softly fills the palate with flavours of redcurrant, strawberry and final hint of blackcurrant.		
WHITE		
CHÂTEAU KEFRAYA BLANC DE BLANCS '17	12	82
The wine is round, fresh and aromatic on the palate. Has exotic notes underpinned with honely and lilac.		
RED		
CHÂTEAU KEFRAYA LES BRETECHES '16	12	75
Dark ruby colour with aromas of dark cherries with suspicion of spice. Modearte density and easy, pleasant access.		
CHÂTEAU KEFRAYA ROUGE '13	(ž)	99
Deep ruby coloured wine, clear and brilliant. Very intense with notes of red fruits, chocolate as well as aromas of menthol, cigar, blackberry and cloves. Fresh, full-bodied, powerful and complex.		

Sparkling Wines & Champagne



MÖET & CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL (75CL)

Elegant golden straw yellow with amber highlights. Bright fruitiness and elegant maturity. Radiant aromas reveal notes of apple, pear, yellow peach, honey, and floral nuances along with elegant blond notes of brioche and fresh nuts.

GLASS

130

BOTTLE



LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE BRUT (37.5CL)

Pale gold in color. Fine bubbles feed a persistent mousse. A delicate nose with hints of fresh citrus and white flowers. The wine's complexity is expressed in successive notes like vine peach and white fruits notes. A perfect balance between freshness and delicacy with fruity flavors very present on the finish.

This fresh and pure wine is perfect for an apéritif. Its citrus and white fruits notes and its remarkable balance supported by a subtle effervescence, make it an ideal accompaniment to poultry and the finest fish.

GLASS BOTTLE

95



PICCINI PROSECCO VENETIAN DRESS MONDO DOC (75CL)

Intense fruity with rich scent of apple, lemon and grapefruit. A pronounced aroma of wisteria in bloom and acacia flowers. The floral aromas clash with a pleasantly bitter citrus rind note that is inherent in Prosecco grape. Vivid and fresh, with a fine, persistent perlage.

GLASS BOTTLE

15

70

White Wine

	GLAS S	BOTTLE
INDOMITA VARIETAL SAUVIGNON BLANC '18 (CHILE)	12	60
Aromas of assorted flowers, balanced acidity and one easy-to-drink white.		
MARRENON CHARDONNAY LES GRAINS '17 (FRANCE)	12	60
Pale and brilliant yellow robe, A very aromatic nose with a lot of exotic fruits (pineapple, passion fruit, litchis).		
FRASER GALLOP ESTATE SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC '19 (AUSTRALIA)	-	89
Lovely pale straw colour with a vibrant green hue. Gooseberry, grapefruit, fresh asparagus, snow peas and a nettle herbal inflection. Bright and cool to taste with a strong sense of freshness that tastes of grapefruit, passionfruit and green spectrum stone fruits like white nectarine. This wine has the hallmarks of flavour; length, elegance and a chalky mouth feel in the textural mix.		
MAN FREE-RUN STEEN CHENIN BLANC, COASTAL REGION '19 (SOUTH AFRICA)	-	79
Pretty nose of peach, super sweet nectarine, white florals, and wax. Viscosity is pleasant and lifted with pineapple juice acidity in this tropical wine. Notes of bright refreshing kiwi and a sweet orange and saline finish.		
OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC '18 (NEW ZEALAND)	<u> </u>	80
Stunningly aromatic with tropical and citrus notes.		
TEDESCHI CAPITEL TENDA SOAVE CLASSICO DOC '18 (ITALY)	$\langle 0 \rangle$	85
Yellow color with green reflections, clear and transparent.		
DR HERMANN H RIESLING MOSEL '18 (GERMANY)	<u> </u>	85
Crushed slate and mineral notes lend elegance to decadent yellow cherry and pineapple notes on this juicy semi-sweet Riesling. Ripe and lush yet brish with acidity, it's an approachable, irresistible and squarely balanced wine.		
Light bodied, Semi sweet and off dry - pairs well with meat and cheese.		
TEDESCHI PINOT GRIGIO DEL VENEZIE '18 (ITALY)	-	85
Dry, crisp and clean with a medium weight and no heavy oak. Good aperitif or companion to seafood. Finishes with fresh notes of white peach and green apple. An excellent expression of Italian Pinot Grigio.		

Red Wine

	GLASS	BOTTLE
INDOMITA VARIETAL CABERNET SAUVIGNON '18 (CHILE)	12	60
Aromas of ripe red fruit with well-integrated mouthfeel and velvety texture.		
MARRENON MERLOT LES GRAINS '17 (FRANCE)	12	60
Purple robe and a very expressive nose with nature fruits and liquorice.		
MAN SKAAPVELD SHIRAZ '16 (SOUTH AFRICA)	-	75
The distinctive Shiraz with dark fruit and spicy flavours. A real mouth-filling wine, the spicy and floral savoury aromas are balanced by ripe fruit flavours and fine tannins on the palate.		
PICCINI CHIANTI RISERVA DOCG '14 (ITALY)	(6 <u>4</u>)	75
Deep ruby red in. A smooth, elegant and velvety wine.		
OYSTER BAY HAWKS BAY MERLOT '18 (NEW ZEALAND)		79
This is a straightforward sipper opening to notes of black currant, chocolate, mint and oak spice. The palate is rich and round with plump, fleshy fruit and leathery tannins. The oak sticks out a little, especially on the finish		
TEDESCHI LUCCHINE VALPOLICE DOC CLASSICO '18 (ITALY)	\ <u>-</u> \{	85
A medium bodied wine, ruby red in colour with a fresh bouquet of cherries and red currant. The palate is lively and well balanced with notes of cherries. Lucchine is the name of the vineyard that provides the grapes for this wine. It is located in the foot of the Piedmonte hills in the heart of the Valpolicella Classica area.		
SOTTANO MALBEC '17 (ARGENTINA)	- 1	85
Deep red color, with bright purple hues. Presents aromas of ripe red fruits, complexed by delicate chocolate and vanilla provided by the oak. Good structure and velvety tannins give it an elegant long final.		
BODEGAS IZADI CRIANZA '12 (SPAIN)	\ <u>-</u> _	89
Ruby colour. Rich aroma of red fruits, liquorice and spices and smoked hints in the background. Elegant and round in the palate with a long aftertaste that brings back floral and fruity hints.		

Red Wine

	GLASS	BOTTLE
FERRATON COTES DU RHONE, SAMORENS ROUGE '17/18 (FRANCE)	-	89
The 2017 Ferraton Pere & Fils Samorens Cotes du Rhone Rouge begins with pleasing aromas of dark berry fruit, licorice, dried herbs and more. Tasting reveals a really nice Cotes du Rhone red with no oak influence, similar flavors to the nose and nice structure. It's a little bit meaty, a little bit spicy, a little bit peppery and a lot bit tasty. It ends with a dry, long, savory, mineral tinged finish.		
MICHEL LYNCH MERLOT-CAB SAUV '16/17 (FRANCE)	-	89
Mid red color and very expressive nose combining black cherry, raspberry, strawberry aromas and spices. Exceptionally luscious, the mouth is bursting with dark fruit. An elegant finish notes of violet and almonds. Well balanced with fine acidity and rounded tannins.		
BODEGAS HUARPE TAYMENTE CABERNET SAUVIGNON '14/16 (ARGENTINA)	217	95
An intense ruby with purple shades, this wine bears prominent aromas of black fruit, pepper and toast emanating from the oak aging. Balanced acidity, with persistent tannins with delicate touch of mocha.		
BAROSSA VALLEY ESTATE SHIRAZ '16 (AUSTRALIA)	- //	95
Alluring exotic spice with vibrant flavours of red plum and fresh blackberry		
LOUIS MAX BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR BEAUCHARME '16/17 (FRANCE)	7	99
An award winner, this Bourgogne Beaucharme blends 60% grapes from the Cote de Beaune, typified by subtlety and finesse, with 40%		
from Cote Chalonnaise, producing a more rounded and generous wine. An intense ruby colour with purplish tints, this Bourgogne has		
aromas of blackberries, raspberry and dark cherry with full fruit flavours and a slight touch of spice. Marvellous with roasted meats, in particular beef, and also pairs well with soft cheese.		

Liquors

WHISKEYS	GLASS	BOTTLE	
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	12.90	180	
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL	13.90	185	
THE MACALLAN 12 Y.O	13.90	200	
GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.O	14.90	200	
GLENFIDDICH 15 Y.O	16.90	245	
VODK <i>A</i>			
BELVEDERE	12.90	180	
GREY GOOSE	12.90	180	
GIN			
HENDRICKS	12.90	200	
TEQUILA			
JOSE CUERVO	12.90	180	
RUM			
MYERS	12.90	180	
	12.00	100	

HARD LIQUORS	GLASS
HOUSEPOURS	11.90
with soft drink	
LIQUEURS	
BAILEYS	12.90
KAHLÚA	12.90
TEQUILA ROSE	12.90
MALIBU	12.90
ABSINTHE	13.90
FRANGELICO	13.90
MIDORI	13.90
APPLE SOURZ	13.90

Shooters



B52

Kahlua, Baileys, Grand Marnier

BLOWJOB

Kahlua, Crème De Banana, Baileys, Whipped Cream

SLIPPERY NIPPLE

Sambuca, Baileys, Grenadine

COCKTAIL SHOTS

Kamikaze or Sex On The Beach

1/2 DOZEN 30.00 1 DOZEN 55.00

Cocktails

	//\		
APPLETINI	13.90	MEXICAN MULE	15.90
Fresh Apple Juice, Apple Sourz, Vodka		Tequila, Spicy Ginger Beer, and Lime Juice. Garnished with lime.	
TEQUILA SUNRISE	13.90	CAIPIRINHA	15.90
Tequila, Orange Juice		Cachaca, Brown Sugar, Lime Wedges	
LYCHEE TINI	13.90		
Vodka, Lychee Liqueur		SEX ON THE BEACH	15.90
BELLINI	14.90	Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Midori, Cranberry, Grapefruit	
Peach Schnapps, Champagne		SINGAPORE SLING	15.90
OLD FASHIONED (BOURBON)	14.90	Gin, Cherry Brandy, DOM, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, Soda	
Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar, Orange Rind			
MARGARITA	15.90	BEIRUT SANGRIA	15.90
Choice of: Mango/ Lime/Strawberry Tequila, Triple Sec. Frozen or on 'da rocks		Red Wine, Brandy & Secret Potion LEBANESE ARACK / OUZO	15.90
	-100	Beirut Grill's Special Drink	
BLOODY MARY	15.90	COSMODOLITANI	16.90
Tobasco, Salts, Pepper, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Vodka	V	COSMOPOLITAN Belvedere, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice	10.90
MOJITO	15.90	OLD FASHIONED (WHISKEY)	
Classic - Rum, Mint, Lime Wedges, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar		Macallan 12 years, Bitters, Sugar, Orange Rind	16.90
MAI TAI	15.90	LONGEST ISLAND	18.90
Dark Rum, White Rum, Orange Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine		Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice	
MOSCOW MULE	15.90		
Vodka, Spicy Ginger Beer, and Lime	90		

Juice. Garnished with lime.

Non-Alcoholic



BEIRUT MOCKTAILS

LIME FREEZE

Lime Juice, Mint Leaves

MANGO MADNESS

Mango Juice, Vanilla, Milk

ALEXANDERIA SUNSET

Pineapple, Orange, Grenadine

FALL FLING

Lemonade, Cranberry, Soda

BACCHUS TEMPLE

Lemonade, Lime Juice, Grenadine

SEA BREEZE

Cranberry, Grapefruit

VIRGIN MOJITO

Mint Leaves, Sugar, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Ginger Ale

JUICES

FRESH LIME JUICE	6.50
FRESH LEMONADE	6.50
FRESH WATERMELON JUICE	6.50
CRANBERRY JUICE	6.00
MANGO JUICE	6.00
PINEAPPLE JUICE	6.00

SOFT DRINKS

COKE	5.00
DIET COKE	5.00
COKE ZERO	5.00
SPRITE	5.00
ROOT BEER	5.00

SPARKLING & STILL WATER

PERRIER SPARKLING WATER (330 <i>ml</i>)	4.00
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER (750ml)	8.00
FIJI STILL WATER (500ml)	4.50
FIJI STILL WATER (1 litre)	9.00

MILKSHAKE

Chocolate	8.00
Vanilla	8.00

LABHAN

Choice of: Sweet,	6.00
Salted, Strawberry or	
Mango	

Beers

DRAFT BEER

	HALF PINT	PINT	JUG	TOWER
HEINEKEN	9.90	12.90	27.90	67.90
ERDINGER		15.90	_	-

BOTTLED BEER

TIGER 33CL	9.90	CORONA 33CL	10.90
HEINEKEN 33CL	10.90	ERDINGER 50CL	15.00
Δ S ΔΗΙ 22 <i>CI</i>	10.90		

Gea & Coffee

COFFEE	нот	DOUBLE SERVING	COLD
ARABIC COFFEE	5.00	-	-
MOCHA LATTE	6.00	-	8.00
COFFEE LATTE	6.00	-	8.00
VANILLA LATTE	6.00	-	8.00
GRYPHON TEA Earl Grey Lavender, British Breakfast, Chamomile Dream, Osmanthus Sencha Green Tea, Pearl of the Orient, Nymph of the Nile	5.00	9.00	6.00
Beirut Teas	5.00	9.00	6.00
Mint or Apple			

CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE 5.50 -